PT311JA
Flush Mounted
Pressure Sensors
Reliable And Accurate
Pressure Measurement
Description
Dynisco's PT311JA flush diaphragm pressure transducer is designed
for applications requiring a zero volume pressure port. The flush

5M    = 0 - 5,000
10M  = 0 - 10,000
Ordering Guide for PT311JA Pressure Sensors
PT311JA XX X
Connector Wiring
A    = Signal +
B    = Signal -
C    = Excitation +
D    = Excitation -
E, F = Internal shunt calibration
Mating connector P/N711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold separately.
For additional options please consult factory.
Reliable And Accurate Pressure Measurement
Dimensions
3/4-16 UNF-3A
1.125
(31.75)
HEX
.56
(14.22)
MAX
.654
.650
16.61
16.51
DIM 'L' ± .03 (0.8)
.49
(12.45)
1.25
(31.75)
BENDIX CONNECTOR
PT02A-10-6P (OR EQUIV)
MATING CONNECTOR
PT06A-10-6S (OR EQUIV)
ØØ
(          )
Pressure Ranges (psi) Dim.L
15 - 250 psia 2.94 (74.68)
15 - 250 psig 2.15 (54.61)
500 - 10,000 psia or psig 2.15 (54.61)All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.